
Great Western Mining Corporation PLC 
 

("Great Western Mining", or the "Company") 
 

Appointment of Joint Broker 
 
Great Western Mining, the Dublin-based exploration company with 73 square kilometres of mineral 
claims in South Western Nevada, is pleased to announce the appointment of XCAP Securities plc as 
the Company's joint broker with immediate effect.  
 
ENQUIRIES:  
  
Great Western Mining Corporation Plc  +353 87 798 8839 
Brian Hall, Chairman             +44 7739 803656  
David Fraser, Chief Executive    david.fraser216@btinternet.com  
  
Davy (Nomad, ESM Adviser & Joint Broker) +353 1 679 6363                                               
John Frain                   john.frain@davy.ie                                                 
Roland French                   roland.french@davy.ie  
 
XCAP Securities plc (Joint Broker)  +44 207 101 7070 
Jon Belliss     jon.belliss@xcapgroup.com 
Guy Peters                   guy.peters@xcapgroup.com 
  
Walbrook (UK PR and IR)    +44 207 933 8795      
Paul Cornelius/Guy McDougall   guy@walbrookpr.com  
 
Gordon MRM (Irish PR)                 +353 1 665 0453 / +353 87 937 0266  
Brendan McGrath    brendan@gordonmrm.ie  
      


